
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL DAY 1 Individual DAY 2 Individual Individual TOTAL DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team Total

Jamie Connell Corner Canyon 76 73 149 76 73

Cristiana Ciasca Corner Canyon 78 73 151 78 73

Emma Winfree Corner Canyon 80 78 158 80 74

Savannah Romney Corner Canyon 83 74 157 83 78

Makenna Kartchner Corner Canyon 85 85 170

Kali Barlow Corner Canyon 86 81 167 317 298 615

Jobi Einerson Bountiful 74 74 148 74 74

Vanna Einerson Bountiful 83 84 167 83 77

Megan Van Leeuwen Bountiful 86 77 163 86 80

Liz Ward Bountiful 94 80 174 94 84

Sadee Pack Bountiful 100 106 206

Kaitlyn Miner Bountiful 103 103 206 337 315 652

Cora Mickelsen Alta 72 77 149 72 77

Lori Hwang Alta 84 90 174 84 90

Whitney Dana Alta 90 99 189 90 92

Summer Cook Alta 98 101 199 98 99

Haylie Heale Alta 104 100 204

Parker Nolan Alta 104 92 196 344 358 702

Claire Whisenant Skyline 81 83 164 81 83

Kate Taylor Skyline 87 85 172 87 85

Asia Le Skyline 92 94 186 92 93

Zoe Kouris Skyline 94 100 194 94 94

Abby Clayton Skyline 95 93 188

Suzi Creveling Skyline 104 98 202 354 355 709

Lexie Byers Brighton 80 85 165 80 83

Kyla Hoster Brighton 84 83 167 84 85

Madison McQuivey Brighton 97 87 184 97 87

Amelia Nelson Brighton 112 107 219 112 107

Grace Garso Brighton 121 124 245

Brayden Barlage Brighton 158 148 306 373 362 735

Talia Jackson Woods Cross 88 94 182 88 92

Gracie Hoggan Woods Cross 97 108 205 97 94

Abi Clemons Woods Cross 98 95 193 98 95

Ella Oaks Woods Cross 98 111 209 98 95

Macy Richards Woods Cross 100 95 195

Natalie Christensen Woods Cross 101 92 193 381 376 757

Tallie Mortensen Viewmont 91 87 178 91 87

Kenna Morris Viewmont 94 98 192 94 92

Grace Gardner Viewmont 96 92 188 96 98

Heather Luke Viewmont 102 100 202 102 100

Becca Vogrinec Viewmont 108 108 216

Macall Hendry Viewmont 103 108 211 383 377 760

Kate Christensen East 91 89 180 91 88

Sami Black East 96 99 195 96 89

Maddy Wright East 101 88 189 101 94

Aspen De La Cruz East 103 94 197 103 99

Grace Mumford East 118 114 232

Brooklyn Franco East 128 133 261 391 370 761
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Rosie Oettli Cottonwood 79 80 159 79 80

Deanna Wilde Cottonwood 97 93 190 97 93

Haylee Poffenberger Cottonwood 99 109 208 99 103

Olivia Sturt Cottonwood 108 103 211 108 109

Peyton Fairbanks Cottonwood 113 139 252

Aleigha Beverley Cottonwood 128 131 259 383 385 768

Maddy Campbell Murray 97 93 190 97 93

Summer Lambourne Murray 100 101 201 100 95



Avalon Green Murray 102 108 210 102 101

Jacque Cropp Murray 104 106 210 104 106

Natalia Ciro Murray 108 95 203

Jaida Ollis Murray 117 110 227 403 395 798

Whitney Banz West 76 78 154 NA NA



PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL

1st Jobi Einerson Bountiful 74 74 148

T2 Jamie Connell Corner Canyon 76 73 149

T2 Cora Mickelsen Alta 72 77 149

4th Cristiana Ciasca Corner Canyon 78 73 151

5th Whitney Banz West 76 78 154

6th Savannah Romney Corner Canyon 83 74 157

7th Emma Winfree Corner Canyon 80 78 158

8th Rosie Oettli Cottonwood 79 80 159

9th Megan Van Leeuwen Bountiful 86 77 163

10th Claire Whisenant Skyline 81 83 164

Lexie Byers Brighton 80 85 165

Kali Barlow Corner Canyon 86 81 167

Vanna Einerson Bountiful 83 84 167

Kyla Hoster Brighton 84 83 167

Makenna Kartchner Corner Canyon 85 85 170

Kate Taylor Skyline 87 85 172

Liz Ward Bountiful 94 80 174

Lori Hwang Alta 84 90 174

Tallie Mortensen Viewmont 91 87 178

Kate Christensen East 91 89 180

Talia Jackson Woods Cross 88 94 182

Madison McQuivey Brighton 97 87 184

Asia Le Skyline 92 94 186

Abby Clayton Skyline 95 93 188

Grace Gardner Viewmont 96 92 188

Whitney Dana Alta 90 99 189

Maddy Wright East 101 88 189

Deanna Wilde Cottonwood 97 93 190

Maddy Campbell Murray 97 93 190

Kenna Morris Viewmont 94 98 192
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Abi Clemons Woods Cross 98 95 193

Natalie Christensen Woods Cross 101 92 193

Zoe Kouris Skyline 94 100 194

Macy Richards Woods Cross 100 95 195

Sami Black East 96 99 195

Parker Nolan Alta 104 92 196

Aspen De La Cruz East 103 94 197

Summer Cook Alta 98 101 199

Summer Lambourne Murray 100 101 201

Suzi Creveling Skyline 104 98 202

Heather Luke Viewmont 102 100 202

Natalia Ciro Murray 108 95 203

Haylie Heale Alta 104 100 204

Gracie Hoggan Woods Cross 97 108 205

Sadee Pack Bountiful 100 106 206

Kaitlyn Miner Bountiful 103 103 206

Haylee Poffenberger Cottonwood 99 109 208

Ella Oaks Woods Cross 98 111 209

Avalon Green Murray 102 108 210

Jacque Cropp Murray 104 106 210

Macall Hendry Viewmont 103 108 211

Olivia Sturt Cottonwood 108 103 211

Becca Vogrinec Viewmont 108 108 216

Amelia Nelson Brighton 112 107 219

Jaida Ollis Murray 117 110 227

Grace Mumford East 118 114 232

Grace Garso Brighton 121 124 245

Peyton Fairbanks Cottonwood 113 139 252

Aleigha Beverley Cottonwood 128 131 259

Brooklyn Franco East 128 133 261

Brayden Barlage Brighton 158 148 306
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